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HR 2931
Smart Sentencing Adjustments Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Apr 27, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Apr 27, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/2931 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (6 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 27, 2023

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Apr 27, 2023

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Apr 27, 2023

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 27, 2023

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD May 18, 2023

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Dec 3, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Apr 27, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 1342 Identical bill Apr 27, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Apr 27, 2023) 

Smart Sentencing Adjustments Act

This bill establishes a grant program through which the Department of Justice may award grants to states to reduce the

prison population of the state or to reduce the recurrence of recidivism after a term of incarceration and the collateral

consequences experienced by individuals with criminal records.
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Actions Timeline

Apr 27, 2023: Introduced in House
Apr 27, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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